THEATERGRUPPE SILBERFUCHSE

Unsere Auftritte mit dem Theaterstiick

Ort

8621 Oberhelfenschwil

9434 Au
9200 Gossau
9244 Niederuzwil

9650 Nesslau

9657 Unterwasser

9500 Wil

8052 Ziirich

5300 Turgi

9630 Wattwil
9413 Oberegg
9642 Ebnat-Kappel
8580 Amriswil

Lokalitat
Sonnenberghalle
Mehrzweckhalle Au
Pauluskirche

Kath. Pfarreizentrum

Schulanlage Aula

Zeltainer

Kath. Pfarreizentrum

Pfarrsaal

Mehrzweckhalle

Alters- und Pflegeheim Risi
Vereinssaal

Aula Wier

Evang. Kirchgemeindehaus

Strasse
Schulhausweg 9
Kirchweg 8
Otmarstrasse 26
Flawilerstr. 2a

Blielen

Lerchenfeldstr. 3

Seebacherstr. 3
Kronenstrasse 9
Buelstr. 10
Kirchplatz 7
Rosenbiihlstr. 45
Romanshornerstr. 6

"S'Geburtstagsgschenk"

2024

Mi 10.04.
Do 11.04.
Do 18.04.
Fr 26.04.

Mi 05.06.

Sa 31.08.

Do 05.09.

Do 03.10.
Di 08.10.
Di 15.10.
Mi 23.10.
Di 29.10.
Do 31.10.

Zeit
14.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

20.00 Uhr

14.15 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
14.15 Uhr
14.00 Uhr



Ort
9050 Appenzell
9044 Wald

9113 Degersheim
9320 Arbon

9565 Bussnang
9008 St. Gallen

Lokalitat
Aula Gringel
Mehrzweckgebaude

Evang. Kirchgemeindehaus
Evang. Kirchgemeindehaus

Alterszentrum
Pfarreiheim Heiligkreuz

Strasse
Kundenanlass
Dorf 629

Steineggstrasse 12
Romerstr. 9a

Viaduktstr. 9
Federerstr. 12

2025

Sa 11.01.
Mi 22.01.

Mi 19.02.
Mi 26.02.

Mo 03.03.

Di 04.03.

Zeit

14.15 Uhr

14.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr



